±30ppmA
Frequency Tolerance (at 25°C)
B     8.5pF
D     11pF
E     12pF
H     15pF
I       16pF
K      20pF

Product Family
Example Part Number: AM-20.000MAGE-T
Quartz Crystal Part Numbering System  -   Automotive Grade
AM 20.000M A G E T- -
Frequency Stability (over Temp.)
F    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
G    ± 50 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
H    ± 30 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
L    ± 150 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
M    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
N    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +125°C)
O    ± 100 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
P    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
Q    ± 30 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：